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Wyniki Grand Prix Gorzow Wielkopolski
Dzieciaki zBiegiemNatury

Nazwisko Imie
Dabrowski Jakub
Szymankiewicz Blanka
Uniczko Matgorzata
Cywinska Julia
Hierowski Igor

Nazwisko Imie
Cywinski Aleksander
Kowlaski Adam
Karski Mateusz
Szondelmajer Maja
Htadka Dominika
Kostecka Marysia
Spiczak Adrian
Mazur Igor

Nazwisko Imie
Czechowicz Mikotaj
Bronisz Bartosz
Adamowicz Bartosz
Tumitowicz Michat
Kowalski Pawet
Danielak Szymon
Szondelmajer Zuzanna
Dabrowska Kamila
Cichy Bartosz
Moszczynski Maciej
Hierowska Hanna
Mazur Zuzanna

Nazwisko Imie
Dzieciot Dawid
Gostynski Patryk
Poznanska Natalia
Bernatowicz Kacper
Moszczynska Patrycja

Nazwisko Imie
Nawrot Patryk
Krajewski Krzysztof

Klub
Przedszkole nr 20
Przedszkole nr 29
Przedszkole
Przedszkole nr 20

Klub
Przedszkole nr 20
SP 13
Przedszkole nr 1
Rodzinny Klub Biegowy
Przedszkole nr 25
Przedszkole nr 17
Przedszkole nr 17
Przedszkole nr 20

Klub
SP 7 Pifa
SSP SE
SP 13
SSP SE
SP 13
SP 13
Rodzinny Klub Biegowy
SP 20

SP 13
SP 11
SP 20
SP 20

Klub
SP 1 Barlinek
SP 1 Drezdenko
SP Kotczyn
Szkota Sportowa
SP 11

Klub

Gim. 1 Drezdenko
ZSS 1 Gorzéw WIkp.

Kraj
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska

Kraj
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska

Kraj
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska

Kraj
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska

Kraj
Polska
Polska

zBie&iem

Natury pi

Data ur. Kat. czas
30.03.2009 M 01:20
24.05.2009 K 01:42
4.02.2010 K 01:50
26.08.2009 K 01.57
30.03.2011 M 02:33

Data ur. Kat. czas
21.06.2007 M 01:.01
23.11.2006 M  01:02
7.02.2007 M 01:.08
2.01.2008 K 01:12
20.02.2008 K 01:19
6.02.2007 K 01:21
24.07.2007 M  01:22
3.03.2007 M 01:34

Data ur. Kat. czas
4.,12.2003 M 01:47
14.11.2003 M 01:50
19.11.2004 M 02:07
19.05.2005 M  02:12
15.09.2004 M 02:23
21.11.2005 M 02:24
18.11.2005 K 02:30
22.07.2005 K 02:35
20.09.2004 M 02:39
5.07.2006 M 02:52
8.12.2004 K 02:54
19.01.2005 K 03:04

Data ur. Kat. czas
18.04.2002 M 08:58
28.01.2001 M 08:58
16.10.2001 K 10:04
22.01.2002 M 10:37
21.06.2002 K 11:27

Rok Urodzenia Kat.

13.08.1998 M
20.05.1998 M

czas
12:03
12:45



Byczek Jakub
Balicki Szymon
Saturska Maja
Susnito Natalia
Koros Hanna
Zmelty Wioletta
Baryta Konrad
Swierczynski Szymon
Przewozny Daniel
Dzieciot Dominika
Staskowiak Daniel
Nowaczyk Milena
Zbryzna Magdalena
Mocio Przemystaw
Rojek Ola

Pawlicka Katarzyna
Strawinska Julia
Krys$ciak Kalina
Mojewsko Klaudia

Gim. 9 Gorzéw Wilkp.
Gim. 1 Drezdenko
2SS 1 Gorzéw WIkp.
Gim. 1 Drezdenko
2SS 1 Gorzéw WIkp.
Gim. 1 Drezdenko

SP 11

Gim. 1 Drezdenko
Gim. 1 Drezdenko
Gim. 2 Barlinek

Gim. 1 Drezdenko
Gim. 1 Drezdenko
Gim. 1 Drezdenko
ZSS 1 Gorzéw WIkp.
Z5S 1 Gorzéw WIkp.
ZSS 1 Gorzéw WIkp.
Gim. 10 Zielona Gdra
Gim. 7 Zielona Gdra
2SS 1 Gorzéw WIkp.

Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska

11.01.2000
28.12.1999
9.02.2000
22.11.2000
3.02.1999
27.12.1997
12.05.2000
12.05.1998
16.07.1999
11.05.1999
28.06.1999
16.08.1998
12.12.1998
26.02.2000
9.05.2000
10.10.1999
8.05.1998
5.05.1998
1.10.1999
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13:27
13:49
13:57
14:35
15:03
15:28
15:34
16:03
16:04
16:11
16:31
16:53
17:01
17:12
17:19
17:28
18:06
18:07
19:43



